
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP A PRACTICE #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

MOTOCROSS 338 - SOUTHWICK, MA

ROUND 11 OF 12 - AUGUST 24, 2008

AMA Motocross Championship

SOUTHWICK MOTOCROSS NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  524.0341

154 M. De Reuver  524.4952

41 M. Goerke  324.8723

15 T. Ferry  625.0424

55 A. Balbi  725.2235

29 A. Short  425.2786

105 S. Hamblin  225.3287

902 C. Cooper  325.3778

9 I. Tedesco  325.4309

76 Z. Osborne  725.43110

60 B. Hepler  425.45111

26 M. Byrne  225.54912

24 C. Summey  625.56613

75 R. Renner  325.57914

526 B. Lamay  225.60415

109 M. Boni  225.61716

801 J. Alessi  225.67917

53 C. Siebler  325.71318

335 K. Tobin  325.71719

16 J. Dowd  525.79720

39 R. Clark  725.79721

66 J. Marsack  225.84522

70 R. Mills  325.88023

587 D. Kendall  325.92124

183 M. Blose  325.92925

27 N. Wey  725.98826

263 C. Charbonneau  326.02327

261 J. Morrison  826.02728

37 J. Thomas  926.06129

873 J. Carpenter  526.23830

94 K. Rookstool  826.25931

86 M. Willard  626.40332

325 J. Browne  426.42333

927 T. Sewell  326.48634

207 S. Collier  226.53835

709 T. Bright  326.55536

56 S. Skinner  626.72337

42 P. Carpenter  826.99738

136 B. Carsten  327.00039

629 T. Boughten  227.12340

557 J. Weller  927.31341

547 A. Blessing  627.41442

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  551.0281

154 M. De Reuver  252.1662

29 A. Short  652.9413

15 T. Ferry  253.0044

902 C. Cooper  653.1615

76 Z. Osborne  753.5266

24 C. Summey  653.8297

60 B. Hepler  653.9528

9 I. Tedesco  554.1709

41 M. Goerke  254.17910

801 J. Alessi  354.19311

26 M. Byrne  654.30312

55 A. Balbi  754.32813

105 S. Hamblin  354.52414

86 M. Willard  554.55815

27 N. Wey  454.66616

109 M. Boni  954.74517

526 B. Lamay  254.95318

263 C. Charbonneau  354.97819

927 T. Sewell  355.00020

183 M. Blose  355.03021

261 J. Morrison  255.04022

42 P. Carpenter  655.19823

75 R. Renner  755.21124

16 J. Dowd  555.22025

39 R. Clark  755.23826

37 J. Thomas  555.33627

53 C. Siebler  355.34028

335 K. Tobin  355.47829

325 J. Browne  255.49630

547 A. Blessing  255.56231

70 R. Mills  355.57732

66 J. Marsack  255.60833

587 D. Kendall  355.82334

629 T. Boughten  355.83335

207 S. Collier  255.88136

94 K. Rookstool  655.89537

56 S. Skinner  656.03138

873 J. Carpenter  756.05139

709 T. Bright  756.32640

557 J. Weller  457.17841

136 B. Carsten  457.86942

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  543.1171

41 M. Goerke  344.8502

154 M. De Reuver  544.9133

60 B. Hepler  245.3374

29 A. Short  745.5795

15 T. Ferry  645.7486

902 C. Cooper  345.8407

55 A. Balbi  245.8568

27 N. Wey  245.9179

9 I. Tedesco  345.94610

801 J. Alessi  245.98311

335 K. Tobin  246.22312

105 S. Hamblin  746.26113

26 M. Byrne  246.32914

927 T. Sewell  246.39015

24 C. Summey  246.50016

76 Z. Osborne  546.65017

109 M. Boni  246.70318

86 M. Willard  546.76819

526 B. Lamay  246.87720

94 K. Rookstool  846.88921

263 C. Charbonneau  246.95322

66 J. Marsack  246.95923

53 C. Siebler  346.99024

261 J. Morrison  446.99725

16 J. Dowd  547.11326

37 J. Thomas  247.17127

325 J. Browne  647.20128

75 R. Renner  547.24129

42 P. Carpenter  847.29230

70 R. Mills  247.34831

183 M. Blose  247.41532

547 A. Blessing  247.42933

709 T. Bright  347.58334

39 R. Clark  747.83635

56 S. Skinner  647.92636

873 J. Carpenter  948.05437

557 J. Weller  848.19338

587 D. Kendall  348.25639

629 T. Boughten  248.40940

136 B. Carsten  348.72341

207 S. Collier  548.95242
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